
BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH MT HELENA 

Youth Overview 2025 

Bible Theme: Who Is Jesus? 

Term 1 

(Fri, 31 Jan – Fri, 11 Apr) 

• Fri, Jan 31 - Swimming at the Lake 

• Fri, Feb 14 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Initiation Night  / Bible time: Lesson 1 -- see below) 

• Fri, Feb 28 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Marshmallow Tag  / Bible time: Lesson 2) 

• Fri, Mar 14 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Mini Game Olympics  / Bible time: Russell Gibson) 

• Fri, Mar 28 - Dessert Auction + Dinner 

• Fri, Apr 11  - Youth @ Armadale     / Bible time: Scott Officer) 

Youth Camp 

• April 22-24, 2025 

o Theme: Grow in Grace 

o $150 pp 

o Speakers: Ps Andrew Hurst 

Term 2 

(Fri, May 9 – Fri, Jul 4) 

• Fri, May 9 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Board Game Night / Bible time: Guest Speaker) 

• Fri, May 23 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Hide & Seek   / Bible time: Lesson 3) 

• Fri, Jun 6 - Mystery Night           (Activity: TBD) 

• Fri, Jun 20 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Fibbage   / Bible time: Lesson 4) 

• Fri, Jul 4 - Armadale @ Mt Helena    / Bible time: Lesson 5) 

Term 3 

(Fri, 1 Aug – Fri, 26 Sept) 

• Fri, Aug 1 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Uno Tournament  / Bible time: Lesson 6) 

• Fri, Aug 15 - Bon Fire @ the Hursts     / Bible time: Lesson 7) 

• Fri, Aug 29 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Outdoor Cinema (Average Joe?)) 

• Fri, Sep 12 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Car Rally  / Bible time: Lesson 8) 

• Fri, Sep 26 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Dinner Night  / Bible time: Lesson 9)  

Term 4 

(Fri, 24 Oct – Fri, 12 Dec) 

• Fri, Oct 24 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Scavenger Hunt  / Bible time: Lesson 10) 

• Fri, Nov 7 - Youth @ the Church  (Activity: Charades   / Bible time: Lesson 11) 

• Fri, Nov 21 - Annual Mini Golf Championships 

• Fri, Dec 5 - Friday Night Lights @ the Oval (Activity: Ultim. Frisbee / Bible Time Lesson 12) 

• Fri, Dec 12 - End of Year Christmas Party: An Ugly (Shirt) Christmas (Bible Time: Guest Speaker) 

 

 



Bible Teachings: 

Lesson 1:   Apples: His fruit was sweet to my taste (Valentine’s Day Apples) (SoS 2:3-4) 

Lesson 2:  The Bible Jesus (Phil 2:5-8) 

Lesson 3:  The Historical Jesus (I John 1:1) 

Lesson 4:  Jesus’ main teaching: the kingdom of God (Mark 1:15) 

Lesson 5:  Grace and truth came by Jesus Christ (John 1:14-17) 

Lesson 6:  Jesus’ Gracious Words (Luke 4:22) 

Lesson 7:  Attributes of God / Attributes of Jesus (Matt 28:9, Luke 23:38, Titus 3:6) 

Lesson 8:  Evidence of The Trinity/Godhead (Col 2:9) 

Lesson 9:  Evidence of Jesus the Creator (the Word) (John 1:1-5) 

Lesson 11: Evidence for the Resurrection (I Cor 15:3-8) 

Lesson 12: Jesus Coming Again (Acts 1:11) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Perennials 



Youth Camp – Easter School Holidays 

Youth Rally – Last Friday of Term 2 

Friday Night Lights @ the Oval – Term 4 

House Crash (Youth at a Parents house) – Terms 1,2,3,4 

Ministry Weekend – Terms 1,2,3,4 

Annual Mini Golf Championships – Term 3 

Outdoor cinema – Term 3 

Youth at King’s Park – Term 1 

Combined Youth @ Armadale – Term 1 

Dinner Night – Term 3 

Indoor Mini Golf @ the church – Term 2 

Camp Fundraiser: Sausage Sizzle after PM service (March long weekend) – Term 1 

 

 

Combined youth with Calvary Baptist Armadale @ Mt Helena (times to TBA) 

Mystery Night 

 

 


